Catene e accessori - Grado 8
Chain and accessory system in G8

Maglia di giunzione CL
CL Connecting link
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Portata
WLL
Kg
1500
2000
3150
5300
8000
12500
15000
21200
31500
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8,8
9,5
12
17
20,5
23
26,5
31,5
37

10,5
12
12,5
20
22
23
26,5
31,5
37

Dimensioni
Dimensions

e
mm

51
61
72,5
88
103
116
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25
30
36
40,5
48
51
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20,5
23
27,5
33
39,5
47
55
66
79

mm
17,8
19
23,8
28
34,3
44
49
60
67

Peso
Weight
Kg
0,10
0,25
0,35
0,68
1,10
1,70
2,20
4,20
7,19
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